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20156004
Parkview Development & Construction, LLC

The Lofts on Main (2015)

Westchester

City Of Peekskill
75 $974,500 $348,500 $4,200,000

Kenneth Kearney

kenkgroup@aol.com

(845) 306-7705

20156005
Horton Winthrop III LLC

Heritage Homes Phase 3

Westchester

City Of New Rochelle
41 $2,200,000 $872,264

Rella Fogliano

r_fogliano@macquesten.com

(914) 667-7227

20156006
Vecino Group New York, LLC

444 River Lofts

Rensselaer

City of Troy
74 $2,200,000 $425,300

Richard Manzardo

Rick@VecinoGroup.com

(417) 720-1577

20156007
OHD - MLK LLC

Martin Luther King Revitalization Ph 1

Rensselaer

City of Troy
46 $1,661,194 $902,000 $145,000

Timothy O'Byrne

tobyrne@omnihousing.com

(518) 432-4500

20156008
Poets Landing Phase II, LLC

Poets Landing Phase II 2015

Tompkins

Village of Dryden
48 $1,600,000 $735,030

Cheryl Stulpin

cstulpin@coniferllc.com

(585) 324-0578

20156009
Pathstone Development Corporation

Crerand Commons Phase II

Monroe

Town of Gates
33 $2,400,000 $685,012

Robert Cain

rcain@pathstone.org

(585) 340-3306

20156010
Neighbors of Watertown, Inc.

Brighton Empsall

Jefferson

City of Watertown
44 $784,029 $448,800 $1,422,195

Andy Calmer-Beasley

andy@neighborsofwatertown.com

(315) 782-8497

20156011
Almat Group, LLC

Sydney House

Bronx

City of New York
57 $2,000,000

Donald Matheson

dmatheson@almatgroup.com

(718) 596-0600

20156012
Ithaca Neighborhood Housing Services, Inc.

210 Hancock Street Redevelopment

Tompkins

City of Ithaca
59 $1,034,000 $500,000 $1,007,453 $2,600,000

Joseph Bowes

jbowes@ithacanhs.org

(607) 277-4500

20156013
Liberty Affordable Housing, Inc.

Estee Senior Apts.

Fulton

City of Gloversville
37 $1,934,810 $400,000 $400,000

Julie A. Flynn

Julie.Flynn@LibertyAffordable.org

(315) 334-9333
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